PhilGEPS

Close Window

Central Portal for Philippine Government Procurement Oppurtunities

Philippine Government Electronic Procurement System

PhilGEPS

## Award Notice Abstract (Ref No.: 2607275)

## Status: Updated

Reference Number:	AGRICULTURAL TRAINING INSTITUTE ATI Bldg., Elliptical Road, Quezon City Quezon, NCR, Philippines Hardware and Construction Supplies		Award Type:
6712363			Award Notice
Control Number:	Awardee :     Contact Person :       TIKWOOD HARDWARE AND     A set of the		Contract Amount:
ADMIN FUND 2019-11-	Aurora Pabrea Almendras CONSTRUCTION SUPPLY Address: Blk.2 Lot 18 Don Enrique Hts. Commonwealth Avenue Brgy. Holy Spirit Quezon City Quezon City Metro Manila, NCR, Philippines Aurora Pabrea Almendras Owner		Php262,910.00
135			Award Date:
Bid Notice Title:			13-Jan-2020
Supply and Delivery of			Publish Date:
Hardware and			22-Jan-2020
Construction Supplies for	Line Item           Product/Service/Project Name	Budget	Date Last Updated:
official use in the building	Hardware and Construction Supplies, for official use in building maintenance and other works of AFU-OD	Php312,250.00	22-Jan-2020
maintenance and other	General Services, 31160000, 1, Lot	F11p312,250.00	Contract Number:
works of AFU-OD General			2019-12-383
Services	Reason for Award : Lowest Calculated and Responsive Bidder		Proceed Date:
Approved Budget:			13-Jan-2020
Php312,250.00			<b>Contract Effectivity</b>
Procurement Mode:			Date:
Negotiated Procurement -			14-Jan-2020
Small Value Procurement			Contract End Date:
(Sec. 53.9)			03-Feb-2020
Classification:			Created By:
Goods			Joeven C Calasagsag
Category:			Date Created:
Hardware and			22-Jan-2020
Construction Supplies			Approver:
Applicable Procurement			Joeven C Calasagsag
Rules:			View Documents:
Implementing Rules and			4
Regulations			
Funding Source:			
Government of the			
Philippines (GOP)			
Funding Instrument:			
General Appropriations Ac	t		
Area of Delivery:			
Metro Manila			
Delivery Period:			
15 Day/s			
Contact Person:			

Joeven Calasagsag

**Created By:** 

Joeven Calasagsag